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Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

April 2017
TRADE NAME

AWOL

AWOL

AWOL

Amp: Art Market Provincetown
Berta Walker Gallery
BodyBody

Boxwood Trading

CAFE MARIA
CHRISTOPHER'S BY THE BAY
CHRISTOPHER'S BY THE BAY
CHRISTOPHER'S BY THE BAY
CREWS QUARTERS

CREWS QUARTERS

Cafe Maria

Cafe Maria

Cap Tip Sports

Cusp Gallery

DUNES EDGE CAMPGROUND
Dunes Edge Campground
Dunes Edge Campground
Eben House

Essentials

Fortune Cookie

Frederick Design Studio

ADDRESS LINE1
29 MAIN STREET
29 MAIN STREET
29 MAIN STREET
PO Box 807
208 Bradford St.
PO Box 562
131 Commercial St.
277A COMMERCIAL STREET
8 JOHNSON STREET
8 JOHNSON STREET
8 JOHNSON STREET
198 COMMERCIAL STREET
198 COMMERCIAL STREET
PO Box 1314
PO Box 1314
224 Commercial St.
115 Bradford St.
386 ROUTE 6
PO Box 901
PO Box 901
157 Commercial St.
362 Commercial St.
PO Box 77
PO Box 651

RECORD TYPE
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
Food Establishment Application
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Lodging Renewal
Common Victualler Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal
Alcohol License Application
Alcohol License Application
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal



French Feelings

Hilda Neily Gallery

Himalayan Handicrafts

Human Rights Campaign
JOHN'S FOOTLONG

Jeffrey Haley

Jeffrey's Taxi Cab

John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

Kenneth Scott

Kitty's Realty Trust Parking

Kitty's Realty Trust Parking

LEWIS BROTHERS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
Life at the Beach
Limelight Gallery & Gifts

Lisa Ventre Hats

Mad as a Hatter

McNulty's Parking Place
McNulty's Parking Place
Mystik Moon

Mystik Moon

Mystik Moon

NATIVE CAPE COD SEAFOOD
NOR' EAST BEER GARDEN
Native Cape Cod Seafood
Oils By The Sea Gallery
POP + DUTCH

Pop + Dutch

Pride Taxi Service

Pride Taxi Service

Pride Taxi Service

Pride Taxi Srevice
Provincetown Bike Rentals
Provincetown Public Parking
Provincetown Public Parking
Queen Vic Guest House
RILEY'S

Real Goods

36 Walton Street

PO Box 1402

PO Box 1883

1640 Rhode Island Ave., NW
PO BOX 30

4 Contant St.

4 Conant St.

PO Box 30

PO Box 30

PO Box 1463
PO Box 1986
PO Box 1986
310 COMMERCIAL STREET

310 Commercial St.
310 Commercial St.
261 Commercial St.
123 High Ridge Rd.

357 Commercial St. U10
360 Commercial St.

PO Box 953

PO Box 953

4 Tiny's Way

4 Tiny's Way

4 Tiny's Way

205-209 COMMERCIAL STREET

206 COMMERCIAL STREET
PO Box 327

437 Commercial Street
147 COMMERCIAL STREET
147 Commercial St.

3053 Route 6

3053 Route 6

3053 Route 6

43 Race Point Rd.

52 Hall Rd.

464 Rte. 6

464 Rte. 6

166 Commercial St.

132 BRADFORD STREET
PO Box 1134

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application

Common Victualler Renewal
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

Food Establishment Application

General Business License Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

General Business License Application

General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application

Taxi Vehicle Renewal

Taxi Vehicle Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

Alcohol License Renewal

Food Establishment Application

General Business License Application



Rice Polak Gallery

Riley's

Scott Dinsmore Antiques
Sixty Special Home Store

The Crew's Quarters

The Donut Experiment

The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast

The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast
The Sage Inn & Lounge

Tom Sharp NYC

WATERS EDGE CINEMA
Waters Edge Cinema

Waters Edge Cinema

Waters Edge Cinema

White Wind Inn

Zinnia Jewelry

RECORD ID

88

430 Commercial Street

23 Eleanor Rd.

179 Commercial St.

145 Commercial Street M3-C
198 Commercial St.

10 Quincy St.

97 BRADFORD STREET

97 BRADFORD STREET
336-R Commercial Street
145 Commercial Street
237 COMMERCIAL STREET
PO Box 605

PO Box 605

PO Box 605

174 Commercial St.

280 Commercial St.

10 Seashore Park Dr. Unit N
11B Conwell St.

174 COMMERCIAL STREET
174 COMMERCIAL STREET
365 High St.

570 Commercial St.

PO BOX 77

PO Box 621

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Common Victualler Application

Food Establishment Application

Lodging Renewal

Alcohol License Application

General Business License Application

Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
Sunday Entertainment Renewal
Weekday Entertainment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Lodging Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Application



RECORD ID#
BOHF-16-0436-REN-01
LIC-17-00153-REN-01
BOHL-16-0430-REN-01
LIC-17-01509-REN-01
LIC-17-01506-REN-01
LIC-17-01489-REN-01
LIC-17-01548-APP
BOHF-17-2435-APP
BOHF-16-1181-REN-01
LIC-17-00306-REN-01
BOHL-16-1137-REN-01
BOHF-17-2541-APP
BOHL-17-2524-REN-01
CV-17-0164-REN-01
LIC-17-01501-REN-01
LIC-17-00032-REN-01
LIC-17-01550-APP
BOHF-16-2345-REN-01
LIC-17-00155-REN-01
BOHL-16-0434-REN-01
LICA-17-1531-APP
LICA-17-1512-APP
LIC-17-01573-REN-01
LIC-17-01612-REN-01

RECORD NAME
Continental Breakfast- Inn at the Moors
General Business - Inn at the Moors
CCM - Inn at the Moors
Art Gallery - Amp Art Market Provincetown
Art Gallery - Berta Walker Gallery
Retail - BodyBody
Retail - Boxwood Trading
Food Service- Cafe Maria (LF)
Full Breakfast- Christopher's By the Bay
General Business - Christopher's By The Bay
Lodging - Christopher's By The Bay
Continental Breakfast- Crews Quarters
Lodging - The Crews Quarters
Common Victualer - Cafe Maria
General Business - Cafe Maria
Retail - Cape Tip Sports
Art Gallery - Cusp Gallery
Retail Food- Dunes Edge Campground
General Business - Dunes Edge Campground
CCM - Dunes Edge Campground
Liquor - Eben House
Liquor - Essentials
General Business - Fortune Cookie

Art Gallery - Frederick Design Group

DATE STATUS2
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/5/2017
4/18/2017
4/5/2017
4/26/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/25/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/26/2017
4/18/2017
4/26/2017
4/24/2017
4/24/2017
4/13/2017
4/10/2017
4/21/2017
4/26/2017



LIC-17-00022-REN-01
LIC-17-01604-REN-01
LIC-17-01545-REN-01
LIC-17-00758-REN-01
BOHF-16-2170-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00207-REN-01
TAXI-17-00209-APP
CV-17-0167-REN-01

LIC-17-01515-REN-01

LIC-16-00112-REN-01
LIC-17-01498-REN-01
PLOTA-17-0025-REN-01
BOHF-17-2466-APP

LIC-17-01533-APP

LIC-17-01533-REN-01
LIC-17-01495-REN-01
LIC-16-00101-REN-01

LIC-17-01615-REN-01
LIC-17-01492-APP
LIC-17-01589-REN-01
PLOTA-17-0031-APP
LIC-17-01518-REN-01
LIC-17-01521-REN-01
LIC-17-01522-REN-01
BOHF-16-2146-REN-01
BOHF-16-2175-REN-01
LIC-17-01570-REN-01
LIC-17-00085-REN-01
BOHF-17-2548-APP
LIC-17-01618-REN-01
TAXI-17-00213-APP
TAXI-16-00260-REN-01
TAXI-16-00262-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00211-REN-01
LIC-17-00039-REN-01
LIC-17-01536-REN-01
PLOTA-17-0028-REN-01
LICA-17-0373-REN-01
BOHF-17-2550-APP
LIC-17-00885-APP

Retail - French Feelings

Art Gallery - Hilda Neily Gallery

Retail - Himalayan Handicrafts

Retail - Human Rights Campaign
Food Service- John's Footlong

Taxi Operator - Jeffrey Haley

Taxi Vehicle - Jeffrey's Taxi Cab - 101

Common Victualer - John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

General Business - John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

Retail - Kenneth Scott
General Business - Kitty's Realty Trust Parking
Parking Lot - Kitty's Realty Trust

Food Service (LF)- Lewis Brothers Homemade Ice Cream

General Business - Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
General Business - Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
Retail - Life at the Beach

4/26/2017
4/25/2017
4/14/2017
4/20/2017
4/21/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/11/2017

4/11/2017

4/20/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017
4/12/2017

4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/5/2017

Retail - Limelight Gallery & Gifts - 281 Commercial St. U4 4/26/2017

Retail - Lisa Ventre Hats

Retail - Mad as a Hatter

General Business - McNultys Parking Place
Parking Lot - McNultys Parking Place
Retail - Mystik Moon

Fortune Teller - Marc Grab

Fortune Teller - Lawrence Grab

Food Service- Native Cape Cod Seafood
Food Service- Nor' East Beer Garden
General Business - Native Cape Cod Seafood
Art Gallery - Oils by the Sea

Food Service- Pop + Dutch

General Business - Pop + Dutch

Pride Taxi 103

Pride Taxi - 102

Pride Taxi - 101

Taxi Operator - Gail Gibbs

Retail - Provincetown Bike Rentals
General Business - Provincetown Public Parking
Parking Lot - Provincetown Public Parking
Liquor - Queen Vic Guest House

Retail Food- Riley's

Retail - Real Goods

4/27/2017
4/5/2017

4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/13/2017
4/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/27/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/19/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/27/2017
4/26/2017



LIC-17-00138-REN-01
LIC-17-01539-REN-01
LIC-17-01486-REN-01
LIC-16-00167-REN-01
LIC-17-01585-REN-01
CV-17-0170-APP
BOHF-17-2462-APP

BOHL-16-3018-REN-01
LICA-17-1304-APP
LIC-18-00677-APP
BOHF-17-2543-APP
LIC-17-01592-REN-01
LIC-17-01599-REN-01
LIC-17-01596-REN-01
LIC-17-01483-REN-01
LIC-17-00087-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00251-APP
TAXIO-16-00213-REN-01
BOHF-17-2433-APP
BOHL-17-2422-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00248-APP
TAXIO-16-00202-REN-01
BOHF-16-2163-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00254-APP

Art Gallery - Rice/Polak Gallery

Retail - Riley's

Retail - Scott Dinsmore Antiques

Art Gallery - Sixty Special Home
General Business - The Crew's Quarters

Common Victualer - The Donut Experiment

Continental Breakfast- The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast

Lodging - The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast
Liquor - The Sage Inn & Lounge - TRANSFER
Retail - Tom Sharp Designs

Retail Food- Waters Edge Cinema

General Business - Waters Edge Cinema
Sunday Ent. - Waters Edge Cinema

Weekday Entertainment - Waters Edge Cinema
General Business - White Wind Inn

Retail - Zinnias

Taxi Operator - Gertrude Campbell

Taxi Operator - John Tully

Continental Breakfast- White Wind Inn
Lodging - White Wind Inn

Taxi Operator - Marie Ciccotelli

Taxi Operator - Deborah Spang-Dionne

Food Service- Fortune Cookie

Taxi Operator - Philip Desmarais

4/14/2017
4/13/2017
4/5/2017

4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/24/2017
4/11/2017

4/10/2017
4/11/2017
4/10/2017
4/26/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/25/2017
4/4/2017

4/5/2017

4/24/2017
4/13/2017
4/5/2017

4/4/2017

4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/11/2017
4/27/2017



